
KONA COFFEE

5 TYPES I, II, III, V & X
DIETARY SUPPLEMENT | NET WT  14.39 oz (408 g)

POWDER . CHOCOLATE MOCHA FLAVOR

Serving Size: 1 Scoop (About 13.6 g)
Servings Per Container: Approx. 30

Amount Per Serving                 % DV*
Calories
Total Fat
Sodium
Total Carbohydrates
  Fiber
  Sugars

Protein
Multi-Collagen Complex

Kona Instant Coffee    

58
0.75 g
50 mg

4.4 g
3.4 g

1 g
8.4 g

10,000 mg

815.2mg

1%
2%
2%

12%
2%

**

**

*Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
**Daily Value (DV) not established

Supplement Facts

Grass-Fed Hydrolyzed Bovine Collagen Peptides, Organic Beef Bone Broth, Organic 
Chicken Bone Broth, Wild Caught Hydrolyzed Fish Collagen Peptides, Eggshell 
Membrane Collagen 

Warning: If you are pregnant, nursing, allergic, have a medical condition, or are taking any medications, 
consult a doctor before using this or any other dietary supplement. 
Allergen warning: Fish (Cod, Snapper), Egg.
Notice: Use this product as a food supplement only. Do not use for weight reduction.
Color and odor may vary from lot to lot.
This product is manufactured in a facility that processes fish and tree nuts.

Manufactured for CODEAGE LLC: 449 S. Beverly Dr. Beverly Hills, CA 90212
support@codeage.com • www.codeage.com           ©Codeage LLC. All rights reserved.

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not 
intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.
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Suggested use: Adults mix 1 scoop into 8 oz of hot water and drink 1-2 times daily or as needed. Try it cold! 
Mix in a blender with ice for a delicious iced coffee treat.

Contains: Fish (Cod, Snapper), Egg.

Contains 8 of 9 Essential Amino Acids
Not a significant source of protein. Collagen protein does not count toward the FDA recommended Percent 
Daily Value for protein because it lacks one essential amino acid: tryptophan.

Other Ingredients: Cocoa Flavoring, Natural Vanilla Flavoring

Typical Amino Acid Profile
(Average milligrams per serving naturally occurring; absolute values may vary.)

Alanine
Arginine
Aspartic Acid
Glutamic Acid

**Essential Amino Acids.

867 mg

Glycine
Histidine**

Hydroxylysine
Hydroxyproline
Isoleucine**
Leucine**
Lysine**
Methionine**

737 mg
558 mg
979 mg

2,334 mg
73 mg

.

.

.

.

.

.

85 mg
1,234 mg

149 mg
285 mg
358 mg
86 mg

Phenylalanine**
Proline
Serine
Threonine**
Tyrosine
Valine**

.

.

.

.

.

.

189 mg
1,354 mg

325 mg
177 mg
50 mg

220 mg

cGMP
Certified

Non
GMO

Grass-Fed
+ Pasture Raised

5 Types
Collagen


