







KONA COFFEE

MULTI COLLAGEN PEPTIDES

5 TYPES I, II, III, V & X DIETARY SUPPLEMENT | NET WT 14.39 oz (408 g) POWDER · CHOCOLATE MOCHA FLAVOR



CODEVAGE

Suggested use: Adults mix 1 scoop into 8 oz of hot water and drink 1-2 times daily or as needed. Try it cold! Mix in a blender with ice for a delicious iced coffee treat.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 1 Scoop (About 13.6 g) Servings Per Container: Approx. 30

	Amount Per Serving				
Calories	58				
Total Fat	0.75 g	1%			
Sodium	50 mg	2%			
Total Carbohydrates	4.4 g	2%			
Fiber	3.4 g	12%			
Sugars	1 g	2%			
Protein	8.4 g				
Multi-Collagen Complex	10,000 mg	**			
Grass-Fed Hydrolyzed Bovine Collagen Pept	ides, Organic Beef Bone Broth	, Organic			
Chicken Bone Broth, Wild Caught Hydrolyzed Membrane Collagen	I Fish Collagen Peptides, Eggs	hell			
Kona Instant Coffee	815.2mg	**			
*Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. **Daily Value (DV) not established					

Other Ingredients: Cocoa Flavoring, Natural Vanilla Flavoring

Manufactured for CODEAGE LLC: 449 S. Beverly Dr. Beverly Hills, CA 90212 support@codeage.com • www.codeage.com ©Codeage LLC. All rights reserved.

Contains: Fish (Cod, Snapper), Egg.

Typical Amino Acid Profile

(Average milligrams per serving naturally occurring; absolute values may vary.)

÷ ÷	-		÷ .	÷		-	
Alanine	867 mg	•	Hydroxylysine	85 mg	•	Phenylalanine ³	** 189 mg
Arginine	737 mg	•	Hydroxyproline	1,234 mg	•	Proline	1,354 mg
Aspartic Acid	558 mg	٠	Isoleucine**	149 mg	•	Serine	325 mg
Glutamic Acid	979 mg	•	Leucine**	285 mg	•	Threonine**	177 mg
Glycine	2,334 mg	٠	Lysine**	358 mg	٠	Tyrosine	50 mg
Histidine**	73 mg	•	Methionine**	86 mg	•	Valine**	220 mg
**Essential Amir	no Acids.						

Contains 8 of 9 Essential Amino Acids

Not a significant source of protein. Collagen protein does not count toward the FDA recommended Percent Daily Value for protein because it lacks one essential amino acid: tryptophan.

Warning: If you are pregnant, nursing, allergic, have a medical condition, or are taking any medications, consult a doctor before using this or any other dietary supplement.

Allergen warning: Fish (Cod, Snapper), Egg.

Notice: Use this product as a food supplement only. Do not use for weight reduction. Color and odor may vary from lot to lot.

This product is manufactured in a facility that processes fish and tree nuts.

QUESTIONS? CODEAGE.COM

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.